
2022 Badminton Results 
Held Sept. 10 at Bauer Drive Community Center 

 

 
Singles 
Women 
50-54 
Gold—Liwei Huang (Virginia Beach VA) 
Gold—Junqing Zhou (Perry Hall) 
 
55-59 
Gold—Charleen Tzou (Bethesda) 
Silver—Jui o Juang (Powell OH) 
 
60-64 
Gold—Lin Chiu (Gahanna OH) 
Silver—Yusun Wang (Suffolk VA) 
Bronze—Cheri Weakley (Carlisle PA) 
Gold—Myra Bacon (Gaithersburg) 
 
70-74 
Gold—Lianying Cai (Herndon VA) 
Silver—Marsha Willets (Willow Street PA) 
Bronze—Deborah Dickinson (Lancaster PA) 
4.) Carol Church (Willow Street PA) 
 
75-79 
Gold—Yuen-Han Kan (Bethesda) 

 
Men 
50-54 
Gold—Khalid Aziz (Leesburg VA) 
Silver—Ali Mooney (West Windsor NJ) 
Bronze—Rishi Bhargava (Princeton Jct NJ) 
Gold—Christopher Cayanan (Lutherville/Timonium) 
Silver—Sai Pagadala (Clarksburg) 
 
55-59 
Gold—Desh Ranjan (Virginia Beach VA) 

Gold—Thomas John (Ellicott City) 

Bronze—Yonging Pu (Virginia Beach VA) 

Silver—Raveender Chitkara (Ellicott City) 

Bronze—John Pettey (Davidsonville) 

 
60-64 
Gold—Shashikant Bhandari (Germantown) 
Silver—Jun Yu (Suffolk VA) 
Silver—Sigen Chen (Ellicott City) 
4.) Songjian Mao (Virginia Beach VA) 
Bronze—Matha Rao (North Potomac) 
 



65-69 
Gold—Clement Chan (Fairfax VA) 
Silver—Bors Reshko (Dumfries VA) 
Gold—Jianpink Zhou (Arnold) 
4.) Ji Su (Yorktown VA) 
 
70-74 
Gold—Richard Wiker (Sykesville) 
Silver—Donald Clements (Melbourne FL) 
 
75-79 
Gold—Kit-Keung Kan (Bethesda) 
Silver—Lou Caperoon (Carlisle PA) 
 
80-84 
Gold—Chiajan Liu (Potomac) 
 
85-59 
Gold—Kent Watkins (Bethesda) 

 

Doubles 
Women 
50-54 
Gold—Gina Nguyen (Fairfax VA)/Lisa Liem (Rockville) 
Silver—Pingping Fan (Virginia Beach VA)/liwei Huang (Virginia Beach VA) 
Gold—Junqing Zhou (Perry Hall)/Kristine Santos (Perry Hall) 
 
55-59 
Gold—Mai-Quyen Bui (Burke VA)/Charleen Tzou (Bethesda) 
Silver—Victoria Somers (Chesapeake VA)/Lily Smith (Norfolk VA) 
Bronze—Lin Chiu (Gahanna OH)/Jui o Juang (Powell OH) 
 
60-64 
Gold—Yusun Wang (Suffolk VA)/Lianying Cai (Herndon VA) 
Silver—Cheri Weakley (Carlisle PA)/Deborah Dickinson (Lancaster PA) 
 
70-74 
Gold—Marsha Willets (Willow Street PA)/Carol Church (Willow Street PA) 

Men 
50-54 
Gold—Ali Mooney (Windsor NJ)/Rishi Bhargava (Princeton Jct NJ) 

Silver—Khalid Aziz (Leesburg VA)/Sai Pagadala (Clarksburg) 

Bronze—Cory Kin (Reston VA)/Christopher Cayanan (Lutherville/Timonium) 
 
55-59 
Gold—Desh Ranjan (Virginia Beach VA)/Ji Su (Yorktown VA) 

Silver—Yongbing Pu (Virginia Beach VA)/Songjian Mao (Virginia Beach VA) 
Gold—Thomas John (Ellicott City)/Jianping Zhou (Arnold) 
Silver—John Pettey (Davidsonville)/Jean Gilman (Columbia) 
 
60-64 
Gold—Jun Yu (Suffolk VA)/Weiguo Ge (Virginia Beach VA) 



Gold—Matha Rao (North Potomac)/Shashikant Bhandari (Germantown) 
Bronze—Gary Chao (Rockville)/Don Clements (Melbourne FL) 
 
65-69 
Gold—Boris Reshko (Dumfries VA)/Clement Chan (Fairfax VA) 

Gold—Rick Wiker (Sykesville)/Jin Chung Hsu (Columbia) 
 
70-74 
Gold—Vilhelm Bohr (Ellicott City)/Scott Roberts (Germantown) 

75-79 
Gold—Chiajan Liu (Potomac)/Kit-Keung Kan (Bethesda) 

Silver—Daniel Bumsted (Lancaster PA)/Lou Caperoon (Carlisle PA) 
 

Mixed Doubles 
50-54 
Gold—Khalid Aziz (Leesburg VA)/Gina Nguyen (Fairfax VA) 

Gold—Kristine Santos (Perry Hall)/Christopher Cayanan (Lutherville/Timonium) 
Silver—Charleen Tzou (Bethesda)/Sai Pagadala (Clarksburg) 
4.) liwei Huang (Virginia Beach NJ)/Yongbing Pu (Virginia Beach VA) 
5.) Lisa Liem (Rockville)/Ali Mooney (Windsor NJ) 
6.) Cory Kin (Reston VA)/Junqing Zhou (Arnold) 
 
55-59 
Gold—Victoria Somers (Chesapeake VA)/Desh Ranjan (Virginia Beach VA) 
Silver—Jui o Juang (Powell OH)/Jin-Chung Hsu (Columbia) 
Gold—Tom Winkert (Rockville)/Myra Bacon (Gaithersburg) 
 
60-64 
Gold—Sigen Chen (Ellicott City)/Xinna Sheng (Reisterstown) 

Silver—Mai-Quyen Bui (Burke VA)/Gary Chao (Rockville) 
Bronze—Evgenia Reshko (Dumfries VA)/Boris Reshko (Dumfries VA) 
4.) Jun Yu (Suffolk VA)/Yusun Wang (Suffolk VA) 
5.) Lily Smith (Norfolk VA)/Songjian Mao (Virginia Beach VA) 
6.) Cheri Weakley (Carlisle PA)/Clement Chan (Fairfax VA) 
7.) Ji Su (Yorktown)/Lin Chiu (Gahanna OH) 
 
65-69 
Gold—Weiguo Ge (Virginia Beach VA)/Pingping Fan (Virginia Beach VA) 

70-74 
Gold—Rick Wiker (Sykesville)/Lianying Cai (Herndon VA) 
Gold—Vilhelm Bohr (Ellicott City)/Diane Bohr (Ellicott City) 
Bronze—Lou Caperoon (Carlisle PA)/Deborah Dickinson (Lancaster PA) 
 
75-79 
Gold—Kit-Keung Kan (Bethesda)/Yuen-Han Kan (Bethesda) 
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